
BG6015P，BG6020P

ST20131014

NO.
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

DESCRIPTION
FLAT WASHER
EYE SHIELD BRACKET(RIGHT)*
HEX FLANGE NUT M4*
EYE SHIELD*
EYE SHIELD PRESSBOARD (RIGHT)*
SCREW M4X10*
SPARK GUARD (RIGHT)*
SCREW M4X6*
CORD CLAMP*
LIGHT COVER BASE
NUT*
SCREW M4X30*
LIGHT COVER*
SCREW M4X6*
LIGHT BASE*
BULB*
SCREW WITH WASHER M5X10*
EYE SHIELD THUMB KNOB M5X14*
TOOL REST KNOB M6X16*
ADJSUTABLE TOOL REST( RIGHT)*
LOCK NUT*
LOCK WASHER*
FLAT WASHER*
FIXED TOOL REST (RIGHT)
WHEEL GUARD (RIGHT)
COVER OF WHEEL GUARD (LEFT)
I TYPE HEX NUT M16
GRINDING WHEEL P200X25X15.9
SPARK GUARD (LEFT)*
MAGNIFIER*
EYE SHIELD PRESSBOARD (LEFT)*
EYE SHIELD BRACKET(LEFT)*
WHEEL GUARD (LEFT)
FIXED TOOL REST (LEFT)
ADJSUTABLE TOOL REST(LEFT)*
BASEBOARD FOR CORD*
STANDARD SPIRNG WASHER

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

DESCRIPTION
TOOL BOX*
TOOL BOX BASEBOARD ASSY*
SCREW M4X8*
SCREW WITH WASHER M4X8*
FLAT WASHER*
CAPACITOR SUPPORT
I TYPE HEX NUT M8*
CAPACITOR
HEX BOLT M8X20
SCREW M4X10*
WASHER*
RUBBER PAD*
CARD BOARD*
PLUG WITH WIRE*
CIRCLE WITH WIRE*
BASE
SWITCH BOARD*
SCREW M5X8
SWITCH*
OUTER FLANGE
GRINDING WHEEL P200X25X15.9
I TYPE HEX NUT M16
COVER OF WHEEL GUARD (RIGHT)
BOLT M5X51*
SCREW M5X48
SCREW M5X148
FLAT WASHER
COVER
BEARING 6203
WAVE WASHER
STATOR
CORD SHEATH*
NUT
ROTOR
BUSHING
HEX FLANGE NUT M5*
TOOL REST KNOB M6X30*
STANDARD SPIRNG WASHER

* INTERCHANGEABLE PARTS


