

## BG6015P, BG6020P

2 13 5 F F 6 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	TOOL BOX* TOOL BOX BASEBOARD ASSY* SCREW M4X8* SCREW WITH WASHER M4X8* FLAT WASHER* CAPACITOR SUPPORT I TYPE HEX NUT M8* CAPACITOR HEX BOLT M8X20 SCREW M4X10* WASHER* RUBBER PAD* CARD BOARD*	39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49	FLAT WASHER EYE SHIELD BRACKET(RIGHT)* HEX FLANGE NUT M4* EYE SHIELD* EYE SHIELD PRESSBOARD (RIGHT)* SCREW M4X10* SPARK GUARD (RIGHT)* SCREW M4X6* CORD CLAMP* LIGHT COVER BASE NUT*
3	SCREW M4X8* SCREW WITH WASHER M4X8* FLAT WASHER* CAPACITOR SUPPORT I TYPE HEX NUT M8* CAPACITOR HEX BOLT M8X20 SCREW M4X10* WASHER* RUBBER PAD* CARD BOARD*	41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49	HEX FLANGE NUT M4*  EYE SHIELD*  EYE SHIELD PRESSBOARD (RIGHT)*  SCREW M4X10*  SPARK GUARD (RIGHT)*  SCREW M4X6*  CORD CLAMP*  LIGHT COVER BASE
4	SCREW WITH WASHER M4X8* FLAT WASHER* CAPACITOR SUPPORT I TYPE HEX NUT M8* CAPACITOR HEX BOLT M8X20 SCREW M4X10* WASHER* RUBBER PAD* CARD BOARD*	42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49	EYE SHIELD* EYE SHIELD PRESSBOARD (RIGHT)* SCREW M4X10* SPARK GUARD (RIGHT)* SCREW M4X6* CORD CLAMP* LIGHT COVER BASE
5 F G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	FLAT WASHER* CAPACITOR SUPPORT I TYPE HEX NUT M8* CAPACITOR HEX BOLT M8X20 SCREW M4X10* WASHER* RUBBER PAD* CARD BOARD*	43 44 45 46 47 48 49	EYE SHIELD PRESSBOARD (RIGHT)* SCREW M4X10* SPARK GUARD (RIGHT)* SCREW M4X6* CORD CLAMP* LIGHT COVER BASE
6 7 1 8 9 1 10 5 11 1 12 F 13 (C 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CAPACITOR SUPPORT I TYPE HEX NUT M8* CAPACITOR HEX BOLT M8X20 SCREW M4X10* WASHER* RUBBER PAD* CARD BOARD*	44 45 46 47 48 49	SCREW M4X10* SPARK GUARD (RIGHT)* SCREW M4X6* CORD CLAMP* LIGHT COVER BASE
7   1   8   9   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1	I TYPE HEX NUT M8*  CAPACITOR  HEX BOLT M8X20  SCREW M4X10*  WASHER*  RUBBER PAD*  CARD BOARD*	45 46 47 48 49	SPARK GUARD (RIGHT)* SCREW M4X6* CORD CLAMP* LIGHT COVER BASE
8	CAPACITOR HEX BOLT M8X20 SCREW M4X10* WASHER* RUBBER PAD* CARD BOARD*	46 47 48 49	SCREW M4X6*  CORD CLAMP*  LIGHT COVER BASE
9 H 10 S 11 N	HEX BOLT M8X20 SCREW M4X10* WASHER* RUBBER PAD* CARD BOARD*	47 48 49	CORD CLAMP* LIGHT COVER BASE
10 S 11 N 12 F 13 (C 14 F 15 (C 16 E 17 S 18 S 19 S	SCREW M4X10* WASHER* RUBBER PAD* CARD BOARD*	48 49	LIGHT COVER BASE
11 12 F 13 (C) 14 F 15 (C) 16 E 17 18 19 19 19	WASHER* RUBBER PAD* CARD BOARD*	49	
12 F 13 G 14 F 15 G 16 E 17 S 18 S 19 S	RUBBER PAD* CARD BOARD*	1.2	NLIT*
13 (14 F 15 (16 E 17 S 18 S 19 S	CARD BOARD*		1101
14 F 15 C 16 E 17 S 18 S 19 S		50	SCREW M4X30*
15 0 16 E 17 9 18 9 19 9		51	LIGHT COVER*
16 E 17 S 18 S 19 S	PLUG WITH WIRE*	52	SCREW M4X6*
17 S 18 S 19 S	CIRCLE WITH WIRE*	53	LIGHT BASE*
18 S	BASE	54	BULB*
19 9	SWITCH BOARD*	55	SCREW WITH WASHER M5X10*
	SCREW M5X8	56	EYE SHIELD THUMB KNOB M5X14*
20	SWITCH*	57	TOOL REST KNOB M6X16*
	OUTER FLANGE	58	ADJSUTABLE TOOL REST( RIGHT)*
21 (	GRINDING WHEEL P200X25X15.9	59	LOCK NUT*
22	I TYPE HEX NUT M16	60	LOCK WASHER*
23 (	COVER OF WHEEL GUARD (RIGHT)	61	FLAT WASHER*
24 E	BOLT M5X51*	62	FIXED TOOL REST (RIGHT)
25 9	SCREW M5X48	63	WHEEL GUARD (RIGHT)
26 9	SCREW M5X148	64	COVER OF WHEEL GUARD (LEFT)
27 F	FLAT WASHER	65	I TYPE HEX NUT M16
28 (	COVER	66	GRINDING WHEEL P200X25X15.9
29 E	BEARING 6203	67	SPARK GUARD (LEFT)*
30 \	WAVE WASHER	68	MAGNIFIER*
31 5	STATOR	69	EYE SHIELD PRESSBOARD (LEFT)*
32 (	CORD SHEATH*	70	EYE SHIELD BRACKET(LEFT)*
33 1	NUT	71	WHEEL GUARD (LEFT)
34 F	ROTOR	72	FIXED TOOL REST (LEFT)
35 E	BUSHING	73	ADJSUTABLE TOOL REST(LEFT)*
36 H	HEX FLANGE NUT M5*	74	BASEBOARD FOR CORD*
37 1	TOOL REST KNOB M6X30*	75	STANDARD SPIRNG WASHER
38			

<sup>\*</sup> INTERCHANGEABLE PARTS

ST20131014